272
8
Section 8 Industrial Workstations
Notes on Industrial
Workstations
Benefi ts of mk industrial
workstations 274
Workstation ergonomics 275

while also reducing strain on their musculature
and skeletal systems.
Benefits:
   Hollow spaces reduce strain
on the musculature and joints
   Anti-slip
   Oil resistant
   Various dimensions up to 1.2 m wide and 15 m
long with 3 mm thickness
  Highly flame-resistant version available
Floor mat
Floor mat B1
(highly flame resistant according to DIN 4102-1 B1)
Item no. Width Length
B [mm] L [m]
K12002.0600 600 max. 15
K12002.0800 800 max. 15
K12002.1000 1000 max. 15
K12002.1200 1200 max. 15
Item no. Width Length
B [mm] L [m]
K12003.0600 600 max. 15
K12003.0800 800 max. 15
K12003.1000 1000 max. 15
K12003.1200 1200 max. 15
Industrial Workstations
306
8
40